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General information about company

Scrip code 506854

Name of the company TANFAC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

|
|
|
Class of Security ‘ Equity Shares
|
|
|
|

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (1X)
e P e R G T S D
Category | of h .h Id - underlying | held lculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights
(0] shareholder | Sarenolders equity up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as
an (1 shares equity | ot (IV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | (/1 P A 1057) (VIII) | ol % of
(Iv) held i) As a % of f"iﬁ 45| Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) €g: €9y
Promoter
A 4 5084 5084 50. 5084 5084 50.
(Fg’Lromoter 084802 084802 | 50.98 084802 084802 | 50.98
Group
B Public 15 48901 48901 49. 48901 48901 49.
bli 839 890198 890198 | 49.02 890198 890198 | 49.02
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15843 | 9975000 | | | 9975000 | 100 | 9975000 | 9975000 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , lglrl]g?ek;er of
No. Of asa% Number of pledged or
assuming full Locked in
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of (L)Jnderlyéng Underlying Outstan%llng securities (as a (Xnn ﬁq:gty shares
utstanding : convertible eld in
9 Zhls;\reholder convertible \C/)Vl;trsrt:rr:gmg securities 3?&2?2%;? Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (VF:I) +X) As_a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@) % of (@) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
A+B+C2
( : (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 50.98 5084802
Group
®) Public 49.02 | | 4214169
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 9208971
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully ai d_y shares shares shares
Name of the : paid up P underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders . up 2 _
Shareholders (i) equity equi Depository | (VII)= | as per asa%
(0] shares sﬂarg Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, of
held (V) (V1) W)+ 1957) (VIII) : Total
?\e/l)d (V1) As a % of g:(lass & Eglifs Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o ‘ Indian
Central
Government/
(b) State 1 2595000 2595000 | 26.02 2595000 2595000 | 26.02
Government
()
Any Other
(d) (specify) 3 2489802 2489802 | 24.96 2489802 2489802 | 24.96
(SXS’('lT)Ota' 4 5084802 5084802 | 50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
gnd 4 5084802 5084802 | 50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
romoter
Group (A)=
(MD)+(A)
2
B ‘ Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(@ Mutual 14 7850 7850 | 0.08 7850 7850 | 0.08
Funds ’ ’
Financial
0] Institutions/ | 5 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
19 8850 8850 0.09 8850 8850 0.09
(B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) olding 15359 3005719 3005719 | 30.13 3005719 3005719 | 30.13
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
(a(ii)) ii. Individual | 9 297932 297932 | 2.99 297932 297932 | 2.99
shareholders
holding
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nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) - 452 1577697 1577697 | 15.82 1577697 1577697 | 15.82
(specify)
(Sé’)b(g)"ta' 15820 4881348 4881348 | 48.94 4881348 4881348 | 48.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 15839 4890198 4890198 | 49.02 4890198 4890198 | 49.02
(B)(2)+(B)
®)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 15843 9975000 9975000 | 100 9975000 9975000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 15843 9975000 9975000 | 100 9975000 9975000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible (X1 encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1T) hgld ?/n
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@) (VI+(X) Asa % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
(®) | | | | 26.02 | | | 2595000
) | | | | 24.96 | | | 2489802
(Slu)b'ma' ) 50.98 5084802
) ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 50.98 5084802
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)2)
B ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) ‘ Institutions
@ | | | | 008 R R O A
(0 | | | | 001 R R
Sub-Total (B)
0.09 450
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
@) | | | | 30.13 | | | 2361646
(@(ii) | | | | 2.9 | | | 207932
© | | | | 1582 | | | 1554141
Sub-Total (B) 48.94 4213719
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.02 4214169
(B)=(B)(1)*
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 9298971
| | |
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Total ‘ ‘ ‘

(A+B+C) ‘ 100 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 9298971

Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

file:/N\til-fileserver\User$\nandhini.sankar\Desktop\TANFAC SHP-2017-180Q2.html 20/10/2017



Page 9 of 18

Text Block

PREFERENCE SHARES-UNLISTED. The Company has issued and alloted 5,00,000-11%
Redeemable Cumulative Non Convertible Preference Shares of Face Value of Rs.100/- each for cash

Textual Information() at par on Privatet Placement bais to M/s Aditya Birla Chemicals (India) Limited (ABCIL) during the
financial Year 2014-2015, which are UNLISTED. Subsequently, ABCIL has since been merged with
GRASIM Industries Limited.
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No. ‘ 1 ‘

Name of the

Shareholders (1) TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) ‘ AAACT3409P ‘

Total ‘

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2595000
held (1V)

2595000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2595000
(V)+ (V)

2595000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.02

26.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘ 2595000 ‘

Class egy ‘ ‘

Total ‘ 2595000 ‘

|
2595000 ‘
|
2595000 ‘

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.02

26.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of 26.02
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
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diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. (a) ‘ ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) ‘
|
|
|

No. (a) ‘ ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2595000 2595000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

‘ 3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Person Acting in Concert

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TGS INVESTMENT AND
TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

PILANI INVESTMENT AND
INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITED

MR. ASKARAN
AGARWALA-
DIRECTOR

PAN (1)

AABCT6593K

AABCP7642R

ABJPA1296L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1990652

498000

1150

2489802

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1990652

498000

1150

2489802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.96

4.99

0.01

24.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 1990652

‘ 498000

‘ 1150

Class egy

Total

‘ 1990652

‘ 498000

‘ 1150

|
2489802

|
2489802

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.96

4.99

0.01

24.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 19.96 4.99 0.01 24.96
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No (o) | | | |

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1990652 498000 1150 2489802

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

‘ 4

5

7|

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Employees

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMALJYOT
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

UTKASH GLOBAL
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACKS258K

AAACU4658D

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

214

19

15

170

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

576941

616987

298384

14074

500

1080

17622

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

576941

616987

298384

14074

500

1080

17622

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.78

6.19

2.99

0.14

0.01

0.01

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 576941

616987

298384

‘ 14074

500

1080

Class egy

Total

‘ 576941

616987

298384

‘ 14074

500

1080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.78

6.19

2.99

0.14

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.78

6.19

2.99

0.14

0.01

0.01

0.18

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

576941

616987

286808

14074

100

500

7272

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ 8 ‘ 9 ‘ 10 ‘ 11 ‘ ‘

Category ‘ NRI - Repat ‘ Trusts ‘ Other ‘ Other ‘ ‘

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category | Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS L.LP Click here to go back

PAN (I1) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 21 2 2 1 450

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 11009 450 650 40000 383769
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 11009 450 650 40000 383769
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.11 0 0.01 0.4 3.85
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

|
Class eg: X ‘ 11009 ‘ 450 ‘ 650 ‘ 40000 ‘ 383769 ‘
Class egy ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Total ‘ 11009 ‘ 450 ‘ 650 ‘ 40000 ‘ 383769 ‘

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.11 0 0.01 0.4 3.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.11

0.01

0.4

3.85

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

11009

450

40000

360213

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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