General information about company							
Scrip code	506854						
Name of the company	TANFAC INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		g Rights held (IX)	l in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up pequity u	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XIV	V) Rights	
(1)	(II) shares held (IV) Receipts (IV) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) (As a % (A+B+4))	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
(B)	Public	15839	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198		4890198	49.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15843	9975000			9975000	100	9975000		9975000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.98					5084802
(B)	Public				49.02					4214169
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9298971

	Fable II - St	atement sho	owing sha	rehold 	ling patter	n of the l	Promoter an				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government (s)	1	2595000			2595000	26.02	2595000		2595000	26.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2489802			2489802	24.96	2489802		2489802	24.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
(2)	Foreign						·				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholdin	ng pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	14	7850			7850	0.08	7850		7850	0.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		19	8850			8850	0.09	8850		8850	0.09
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15359	3005719			3005719	30.13	3005719		3005719	30.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding	9	297932			297932	2.99	297932		297932	2.99

	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	452	1577697			1577697	15.82	1577697	1577697	15.82
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15820	4881348			4881348	48.94	4881348	4881348	48.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15839	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198	4890198	49.02
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		15843	9975000			9975000	100	9975000	9975000	100
Total (A+B+C)		15843	9975000			9975000	100	9975000	9975000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Of Shares Underlying Outstanding tstanding wertible urities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities a No. of Warrants (a)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Lock	aber of ted in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	ир		
(1)	Indian								
(b)				26.02					2595000
(d)				24.96					2489802
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.98					5084802
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.98					5084802
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.08					0
(f)				0.01					450
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.09					450
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				30.13					2361646
(a(ii))				2.99					297932
(e)				15.82					1554141
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.94					4213719
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.02					4214169
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9298971

Total (A+B+C)			100			9298971
Disclosure of note	es on sharehold	ling pattern				Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	PREFERENCE SHARES-UNLISTED. The Company has issued and alloted 5,00,000-11% Redeemable Cumulative Non Convertible Preference Shares of Face Value of Rs.100/- each for cash at par on Privatet Placement bais to M/s Aditya Birla Chemicals (India) Limited (ABCIL) during the financial Year 2014-2015, which are UNLISTED. Subsequently, ABCIL has since been merged with GRASIM Industries Limited.

Central Government/ State Government(s)								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAACT3409P	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2595000	2595000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2595000	2595000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.02	26.02						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2595000	2595000						
Class eg:y								
Total	2595000	2595000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.02	26.02						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	26.02	26.02						

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2595000	2595000						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Person Acting in Concert	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TGS INVESTMENT AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED	MR. ASKARAN AGARWALA- DIRECTOR	
PAN (II)	AABCT6593K	AABCP7642R	ABJPA1296L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.96	4.99	0.01	24.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
Class eg:y				
Total	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.96	4.99	0.01	24.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.96	4.99	0.01	24.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Othe	er (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Employees	NRI – Non- Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMALJYOT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	UTKASH GLOBAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AAACK3258K	AAACU4658D					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	214	19	6	15	170
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	576941	616987	298384	14074	500	1080	17622
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	576941	616987	298384	14074	500	1080	17622
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.78	6.19	2.99	0.14	0.01	0.01	0.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	576941	616987	298384	14074	500	1080	17622
Class eg:y							
Total	576941	616987	298384	14074	500	1080	17622
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.78	6.19	2.99	0.14	0.01	0.01	0.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.78	6.19	2.99	0.14	0.01	0.01	0.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		,				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	576941	616987	286808	14074	100	500	7272
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	_10	11	
Category	NRI – Repat	Trusts	Other	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	L.L.P	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	2	2	1	450
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11009	450	650	40000	383769
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11009	450	650	40000	383769
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0	0.01	0.4	3.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	11009	450	650	40000	383769
Class eg:y]			
Total	11009	450	650	40000	383769
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	0	0.01	0.4	3.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					

(a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0	0.01	0.4	3.85		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11009	450	0	40000	360213		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							